WARP ROOM
	Radiator
	 Warp	Room 1800 ↕	x	395 ↔
	 Connection:	ZX,
Colour:	Green	Chlorophyll,
Configuration	code:	WGWAR180039 KGCLZX
 Valves and accessories
    Angled	integrated	thermostatic	valve	set,	chrome

CENTRAL HEATING / DUAL FUEL
Connections:
Height
A ↕
[mm]
Width
B ↔
[mm]
Heating power – powder paint Product code
... Configuration p. 6
75/65/20°C
[W]
55/45/20°C
[W]
[W]
330 525 324 167 300 WGWAR033052...
330 785 486 251 600 WGWAR033078...
330 1045 648 334 600 WGWAR033104...
330 1305 810 418 800 WGWAR033130...
330 1565 972 502 1000 WGWAR033156...
330 1825 1134 585 1200 WGWAR033182...
530 525 495 258 600 WGWAR053052...
530 785 743 388 800 WGWAR053078...
530 1045 990 516 1000 WGWAR053104...
530 1305 1238 646 1200 WGWAR053130...
530 1565 1486 775 1500 WGWAR053156...
530 1825 1733 904 1500 WGWAR053182...
630 525 578 303 600 WGWAR063052...
630 785 868 455 800 WGWAR063078...
630 1045 1157 607 1200 WGWAR063104...
630 1305 1446 758 1500 WGWAR063130...
630 1565 1735 910 1500 WGWAR063156...
630 1825 2024 1061 2000 WGWAR063182...
1200 395 779 410 – WGWAR120039...
1200 525 1038 546 – WGWAR120052...
1200 655 1298 683 – WGWAR120065...
1600 395 1016 527 – WGWAR160039...
1600 525 1355 703 – WGWAR160052...
1600 655 1694 879 – WGWAR160065...
1800 395 1135 585 – WGWAR180039...
1800 525 1514 780 – WGWAR180052...
1800 655 1892 975 – WGWAR180065...
A ↕ 330÷630:
a n m  e u C Q Pj i R S c
A ↕ 1200÷1800:
a 1 n m c